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Schweizermeisterschaft Radball 2007
Spielplan Final Junioren

Wohlgensinger Rafael Ammann Andreas

Schonenberger Pascal Schonenberger Beno

Altdorf Kategorie:  Junioren
Turnhalle Feldli
Gruppe: Final

Samstag, 12.Mai 07  Zeit: 11.30 Uhr
Mannschaften
Mosnang 1
Altdorf 1 Lechthaler Sandro
Seon-Niederlenz 1 Sterchi Mark
Oftringen Bhend Micha
Schoéftland Baumann Fabian
Mosnang 2
Mosnang 1 - Mosnang 2
Altdorf 1 - Schoftland
Seon-Niederlenz 1 - Oftringen
Moshang 1 - Schoftland
Seon-Niederlenz 1 - Mosnhang 2
Altdorf 1 - Oftringen
Schoftland - Mosnhang 2
Moshang 1 - Oftringen
Altdorf 1 - Seon-Niederlenz 1
Oftringen - Schoftland

. Altdorf 1 - Mosnhang 2
Moshang 1 - Seon-Niederlenz 1
Oftringen - Mosnang 2
Seon-Niederlenz 1 - Schoftland
Moshang 1 - Altdorf 1
Mosnang 1 16 P
Altdorf 1 15P
Oftringen 9P
Seon-Niederlenz 7 P
Schoftland 3P
Mosnang 2 oP

SM Radball 2007

Marty Simon
Karakaya

Niklaus Sami
Sutter Pascal

07:01
07:01
03:04
08:02
03:02
04:01
04:02
02:01
06:00
06:00
05:01
05:04
04:03
06:01
02:02

Bonus
Punkte
3
2
1



